2/7/2026

20 SPOT

MONEYBAL

PENNY

PENY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
MONEYBAL
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

O R Wwo

10

~N b

AP WN

(VIS ) B SR R N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$50.00

$50.00
$102.00
$32.00

$134.00
$319.20

$319.20
$364.80

$364.80
$3.00

$3.00
$50.00
$73.00
$5.00
$55.00
$5.00
$220.00
$63.00

$471.00
$62.84
$13.00
$62.00
$234.00

$371.84
$328.00
$23.60
$43.50
$279.40
$581.00

$1,255.50

$2,969.34

Winners

$50.00

$50.00
$306.72
$2.49

$309.21
$102.50

$102.50
$71.50

$71.50
$1.00

$1.00

$15.40
$110.20
$3.00
$0.00
$0.00
$310.50
$3.40

$442.50
$4.68
$55.80
$24.00
$88.34

$172.82
$173.66
$27.12
$25.24
$63.48
$499.30

$788.80

$1,938.33

NC

Hold
$0.00

$0.00
($204.72)
$29.51

($175.21)
$216.70

$216.70
$293.30

$293.30
$2.00

$2.00
$34.60
($37.20)
$2.00
$55.00
$5.00
($90.50)
$59.60

$28.50
$58.16
($42.80)
$38.00
$145.66

$199.02
$154.34
($3.52)
$18.26
$215.92
$81.70

$466.70

$1,031.01

Per centOfSales

1.68

168
3.44
1.08

451
10.75

10.75
12.29

12.29
0.10

0.10
1.68
2.46
0.17
1.85
0.17
741
212

15.86
212
0.44
2.09
7.88

12.52
11.05
0.79
1.46
941
19.57

42.28

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.48

0.45
0.59

1.00

1.00

0.92

0.73
0.76
0.75
0.71
0.71
0.74
0.72

0.53
0.58
0.50
0.56

0.56
0.50
0.53
0.50
0.58

WeightedAve
-0.01

0.02
0.01

0.11

0.12

0.00

0.01
0.02
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.06
0.02

0.01
0.00
0.01
0.04

0.06
0.00
0.01
0.05
0.11

0.66



