

## Spot Action Repor NC

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$0.00	1.68	-0.48	-0.01
<b>20 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$50.00</b>	<b>\$50.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>1.68</b>		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$102.00	\$306.72	(\$204.72)	3.44	0.45	0.02
	MONEYBAL	5	\$32.00	\$2.49	\$29.51	1.08	0.59	0.01
<b>MONEYBAL</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$134.00</b>	<b>\$309.21</b>	<b>(\$175.21)</b>	<b>4.51</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$319.20	\$102.50	\$216.70	10.75	1.00	0.11
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$319.20</b>	<b>\$102.50</b>	<b>\$216.70</b>	<b>10.75</b>		
	PENY	8	\$364.80	\$71.50	\$293.30	12.29	1.00	0.12
<b>PENY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$364.80</b>	<b>\$71.50</b>	<b>\$293.30</b>	<b>12.29</b>		
	QUARTERK	4	\$3.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	0.10	0.92	0.00
<b>QUARTERK</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$3.00</b>	<b>\$1.00</b>	<b>\$2.00</b>	<b>0.10</b>		
	Regular	6	\$50.00	\$15.40	\$34.60	1.68	0.73	0.01
	Regular	3	\$73.00	\$110.20	(\$37.20)	2.46	0.76	0.02
	Regular	1	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$2.00	0.17	0.75	0.00
	Regular	9	\$55.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	1.85	0.71	0.01
	Regular	10	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.17	0.71	0.00
	Regular	4	\$220.00	\$310.50	(\$90.50)	7.41	0.74	0.06
	Regular	7	\$63.00	\$3.40	\$59.60	2.12	0.72	0.02
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$471.00</b>	<b>\$442.50</b>	<b>\$28.50</b>	<b>15.86</b>		
	SPOTLITE	2	\$62.84	\$4.68	\$58.16	2.12	0.53	0.01
	SPOTLITE	3	\$13.00	\$55.80	(\$42.80)	0.44	0.58	0.00
	SPOTLITE	1	\$62.00	\$24.00	\$38.00	2.09	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	4	\$234.00	\$88.34	\$145.66	7.88	0.56	0.04
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$371.84</b>	<b>\$172.82</b>	<b>\$199.02</b>	<b>12.52</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$328.00	\$173.66	\$154.34	11.05	0.56	0.06
	SPOTSPEC	1	\$23.60	\$27.12	(\$3.52)	0.79	0.50	0.00
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$43.50	\$25.24	\$18.26	1.46	0.53	0.01
	SPOTSPEC	5	\$279.40	\$63.48	\$215.92	9.41	0.50	0.05
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$581.00	\$499.30	\$81.70	19.57	0.58	0.11
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$1,255.50</b>	<b>\$788.80</b>	<b>\$466.70</b>	<b>42.28</b>		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			<b>\$2,969.34</b>	<b>\$1,938.33</b>	<b>\$1,031.01</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.66</b>